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MUNICIPAL COURT HOURS
Normal business hours for Marshall Municipal Court are:

Monday – Wednesday 8am to 4pm

Thursday 8am to 2pm closed on Friday

Closed from 12pm to 1pm for lunch

The Municipal Court will be closed on State and Federal Holidays

Scheduled Court dates:

Review dockets are the 2nd court date of the month and it starts at 10am, Arraignment dockets are every court date and it starts at 1pm   

Trial dockets start at 3pm.
Thursday Dec 12, 2019

Thursday April 16, 2020

Thursday Sept.0 3, 2020
Thursday Dec 19, 2019

Thursday May 07, 2020

Thursday Sept. 17, 2020
Thursday Jan 30, 2020  

Thursday May 14, 2020

Thursday Oct. 01, 2020
Thursday Feb 06, 2020

Thursday June 04, 2020

Thursday Oct. 15, 2020
Thursday Feb 20, 2020

Thursday June 18, 2020

Thursday Nov. 05, 2020
Thursday March 05, 2020
Thursday July 02, 2020

Thursday Nov. 19, 2020
Thursday March 19, 2020
Thursday July 16, 2020

Thursday Dec. 03, 2020
Thursday April 02, 2020

Thursday Aug. 6, 2020

Thursday Dec. 17, 2020
